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Roster 

Nbr

ID Nbr Inmate Name Offense Arrest County

ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE SCOTTS BLUFF

USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL SCOTTS BLUFF

2 211998 DANNER TERRY E POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG DOUGLAS

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED DOUGLAS

ROBBERY MADISON

TERRORISTIC THREATS MADISON

4 81815 GAMBLE RANDALE K POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG DOUGLAS

POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG HALL

UNLAWFUL DISCHARGE OF FIREARM HALL

POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG DOUGLAS

TERRORISTIC THREATS DOUGLAS

POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG DOUGLAS

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP DOUGLAS

8 84453 KUNDRA MATTEO J POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON DOUGLAS

SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE BUFFALO

VISL DEPICT SEXL EXPLICIT COND BUFFALO

VISL DEPICT SEXL EXPLICIT COND BUFFALO

VISL DEPICT SEXL EXPLICIT COND BUFFALO

VISL DEPICT SEXL EXPLICIT COND BUFFALO

VISL DEPICT SEXL EXPLICIT COND BUFFALO

BURGLARY HOLT

CRIMINAL TRESPASS HOLT

FORGERY 1ST DEGREE HALL

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I HOLT

OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST HOLT

THEFT BY DECEPTION LANCASTER

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP HOLT

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP HOLT

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP ROCK

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP HOLT

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP HOLT

OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST DOUGLAS

POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG DOUGLAS

10

11

1

3

5

6

7

9

87600 MOSEL AMOS J

87275 RANDOLPH JEDIDIAH S

87447 HAWKINS LARON A

87688 HINES BRANDON K

63700 LOUGHRY LARRY 

210269 CERVANTES ELIJAH J

85821 EVANS PIERRE D

87314 GUERRA RAYMON 
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ROBBERY LANCASTER

ROBBERY LANCASTER

BURGLARY LANCASTER

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF LANCASTER

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP LANCASTER

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA DOUGLAS

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP DOUGLAS

15 210301 WADE STEVEN MATTHEW MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I LINCOLN

12

13

14

80678 SCOTT ROSS M

211287 TEETERS ROBBY A

63940 ROUNDTREE CHESTER 


